

જાગીર નં-3054 ગાંધીનગર તાલુકા જાગીર
પાલ

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 69 MBD/2020-21

DIVISION

Executive Engin
MBD Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

334

RAJESH KUMAR

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापरीष्ठक में
कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ मशीन द्वारा अंकित
हैं। इसकी किर्नाद कुमार साह, स० भाग ०.
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य भवन प्रमवल
मैरौतीनेचा के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।

5/11/20
Executive Engin
BWD Works Division
Rohit Bhandari
07/11/2020

आदिके बागमती और गंडक के कमेट म भार

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 334

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing					
① road land (by manual means) - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. - ① = 0.33 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 16333.00
② Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑩					
Item no. - ① = 672.0 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					Rs 118776.00
③ Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded material - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no. - ② = 119.31 m ³					
@ Rs 2174.52/m ³					Rs 259443.00
④ R/L, spreading and compacting stone aggregates - -					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no. - ① = 71.11 m ³					
@ Rs 3934.23/m ³					Rs 279763.00
					C/o Rs 674315.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ providing, laying,					
⑤ spreading and					
compacting. — wbm					
gr-3					
Qty. wide TMBP ⑥					
Item no: ⑥ = 119.51 m ²					
@ Rs 3629.56/m ²					Rs 433768.00
⑥ providing and applying					
⑥ primer coat with					
bitumen Emulsion					
(SS-1)					
Qty. wide TMBP ⑦					

Item no: ⑥ = 1593.46 m ²					
@ Rs 41.41/m ²					Rs 65985.00
⑦ providing and apply-					
⑦ ing tack coat					
with bituminous					
Emulsion —					
Qty. wide TMBP ⑦					
Item no: ⑦ = 1593.46 m ²					
@ Rs 14.04/m ²					Rs 22372.00
⑧ providing, laying					
⑧ and rolling of close					
graded premix					
Qty. wide TMBP ⑦					

Continuation

C/o Rs 1196440.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no: (02) = 1593.46 m ²					
@ Rs 207.55/m ²					Rs 330722.00
(9) Providing and appl-					
(9) ying face coat					
with bitumen emulsion -					
Qty. vide Tmbp (9)					
Item no: (01) = 6292.35 m ²					
@ Rs 11.77/m ²					Rs 74049.00
(10) Providing and laying					
(10) Semidense bituminous					
Concrete - as per					
specification					
Qty. vide Tmbp (9)					
Item no: (2) = 157.28 m ³					
@ Rs 10397.88/m ³					Rs 1635378.00
(11) R.C.C m-15 grade					
(12) kilometre local					
stone - -					
Qty. vide Tmbp (10)					
Item no: (02) = 3 nos.					
@ Rs 2457.99/no.					Rs 7373.00
(12) 200mm stone					
(13) Qty. vide Tmbp (10)					
Item no: (03) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 658.55/no.					Rs 3951.00
				C/o	Rs 3247913.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing and fixing					
(15) of retro reflectorised,					
Cautionary - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: - (04) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 35.84/no.					Rs 14943.00
(14) 600mm circular					
(16) Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: - (5) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 3835.18/no.					Rs 7670.00
(15) 600mm x 450mm					
(17) rectangular					

Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: - (6) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 3706.06/no.					Rs 7412.00
(16) R.C.C M-15 grade					
(18) boundary pillar - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: - (7) = 24 nos.					
@ Rs 517.63/no.					Rs 12423.00
(17) Providing and laying					
(21) of hot applied					
thermoplastic					
Compound - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no: - (1) = 331.03 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 243439.00

C/O Rs 3533800.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing and fixing					
(22) of typical masonry					
informatory sign					
board with logo					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
Item no: (8) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 9499.99/no.					Rs 18999.00
(19) Brick masonry					
(23) work in cement					
mortar 1:3					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					

Item no: (01) = 8.572 m ²					
@ Rs 5266.93/m ²					Rs 45148.00
(20) plastering with cement					
(24) mortar (1:4) - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
Item no: (01) = ^{58.73} 139.49 m ²					
@ Rs 192.60/m ²					Rs 11311.00
(21) painting two coats					
(25) including primer coat - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
Item no: (01) = 139.49 m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 13339.00
				C/o	Rs 3622597.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					81F 3622597.00
Less 10% as per agreement (-)					362259.00
					R 3260338.00
Add 1% Labourers					R 32602.00
Add 12% GST					R 391240.00
					R 3664181.00
S.A.O.					Baginb
C2P					11.01.2021
12/11					J.P

Continuation